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VI MUJALONGA SUL MAR

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE PER CATEGORIA
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Pos.

CAT.18-30
COGNOME

SCHILLANI
SIMEON
STRADELLA
GHERARDI
CAZZARO
POMPILIO
UGOTTI
AMENTA
ZAMOLA
BERSENDA
BUSSETTI

CAT.31-40
COGNOME

1 FELTRE

2 FERRARI
3 KOGLOT
4 CINCA

NOME
Giulia
Olga
Federica
Elisa
Emanuela
Elisa
Silvia
Antonella
Serena
Ingrid

Chiara

NOME
Marta
Federica
Odri
Elena

SOCIETA'
C.U.S. TRIESTE
ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
LA BAVISELA
LA BAVISELA
PENTATLETICA TRIESTE
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE
EVINRUDE
MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE

SOCIETA'
G.P. SCI CLUB DUE MONFALCONE
CTL ACEGA SEZ. PODISTICA
G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GRUPPO MARCIATORI TEENAGER

ANNI
29
30
23
29
29
30
26
29
30
25
22

ANNI
38
39
35
38

T. VERO
35" 11"0
37" 44"0
40' 55 "0
40' 55" 0
41' 34"0
43' 35"0
45' 56 "0
47' 13"0
48 "' 04" 0
49' 27" 0
57" 28"0

T. VERO
35" 00"0
36" 03"0
35'54"0
36" 27"0

T. COMP.

35'11"00
37"'44 " 00
40 ' 55 " 00
40 ' 55" 00
41 ' 34 " 00
43 ' 35" 00
45 ' 56 " 00
47 ' 13 " 00
48 ' 04 " 00
49 ' 27 " 00
57 ' 28 " 00

T. COMP.

34 ' 23" 06
35'16 " 08
35'39"70
35"'48 " 80

PUNTI
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Pos.

5 BAF

6 LAZZARINI
7 PRENZ

8 OLENIK

9 GRANATO
10 PERINI

11 FERLUGA
12 BOTTOS
13 RONDI

14 LIPPI

15 CICUTIN
16 PAPALIA
17 TORRES
18 PAROVEL
19 TADINAA
20 GISMANO
21 FILIPPI
22 CAROTTA
23 SUPLINA
24 GORI
25 POMPILIO
26 SMREKAR
27 LAVENIA

28 MARCHESICH

29 ELLERO

CAT.41-50
COGNOME

1 GIURISSA

Michela
Chiara
Betina
Roberta
Erika
Susanna
Erika
Paola
Valentina
Federica
Lara

Maria Rosaria
Flavia
Vesna
Elisabetta
Anna
Alaba Aretia
Loredana
Giuliana
Federica
Cristina
llaria
Annamaria
Gigliola

Silvia

NOME
Lorena

EVINRUDE

FEDERCLUB TRIESTE
PENTATLETICA TRIESTE
A.R.A.C.

MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE
PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE

LA BAVISELA

INDIVIDUALE

EVINRUDE

LA BAVISELA

G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA

CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS
LA BAVISELA

LA BAVISELA

GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA
A.RAC.

LA BAVISELA

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
G.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA

PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE
ATLETICA TRIESTE

CIRCOLO RIC. UNIVERSITARIO TS
LA BAVISELA

SOCIETA'
C.U.S. TRIESTE

39
36
40
40
37
31
40
36
37
33
36
40
37
34
31
36
33
39
31
34
36
31
40
39
32

ANNI
44

37' 18"0
38' 24"0
39' 08"0
39' 13"0
38' 59"0
39' 14"0
40" 46" 0
40" 54" 0
41" 03"0
41" 45" 0
42' 28"0
44" 13" 0
43' 57"0
43" 36" 0
43" 48" 0
44" 34" 0
45' 20" 0
47" 34" 0
46" 47"0
48" 08" 0
49" 06" 0
49" 47" 0
53' 37"0
53' 35"0
57' 28"0

T. VERO
33' 44"0

36' 29" 73
38" 01" 60
38" 07 " 40
38" 12" 29
38' 27" 84
39" 14 " 00
39" 43" 22
40 ' 30 " 58
40'30" 71
41' 42" 31
42 04" 02
43' 05" 87
43' 22" 97
43 ' 27" 48
43" 48 " 00
44 09 " 24
45" 17 " 49
46 ' 35" 15
46 ' 47 " 00
47 ' 59 " 32
48 ' 39 " 69
49 ' 47 " 00
52' 18 " 23
52 ' 30 " 29
57 ' 28 " 00

T. COMP.
32'10" 05

PUNTI



2 RICCIARDI
3 MURAN

4 LIZIER

5 MEDIZZA

6 PORTA

7 STEIN

8 CREVATIN

9 FLEGO

10 KUHAR

11 CALZI

12 BRACHETTI
13 CASTRO

14 VERNUCCIO
15 RUSTJA

16 PETAKOVIC
17 GNOATO

18 MUIESAN

19 ZACCHIGNA
20 FERRAZZOLI
21 PLESS
22 CIMADOR
23 GASPARDIS
24 PATRESE
25 MOCARINI
26 DERIN
27 RUPEL
28 SERRA
29 PERAZZI
30 DI DONATO

Manuela
Annalisa
Laura
Danila
Patrizia
Claudia
Maura
Vania
Serena
Nelly
Grazia
Clementina
Arianna
Sabine
Vesna
Patrizia
Maria Cristina
Rossella
Patrizia
Daniela
Luisa
Elisabetta
Cristiana
Paola
Antonella
Daniela
Santina
Silvia

Raffaella

MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE
A.R.A.C.

ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI

PENTATLETICA TRIESTE

G.S. SAN GIACOMO

EVINRUDE

ATLETICA TRIESTE

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
LA BAVISELA

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
ATLETICA TRIESTE

CTL ACEGA SEZ. PODISTICA
CTL ACEGA SEZ. PODISTICA
ATLETICA TRIESTE

LA BAVISELA

MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA

CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
ATLETICA TRIESTE

EVINRUDE

G.S. SAN GIACOMO

EVINRUDE

EVINRUDE

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE

LA BAVISELA

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA INSIEL TRIESTE
EVINRUDE

MARATHON U.O.E.l. TRIESTE

34"
34"
34
36
37"
38
38
40"
39
41"
41"
39
41"
42"
41"
42"
43"
42"
a4
42"
43"
42"
43"
47"
47"
47"
48"
49
49

08 "0
44 "0
46 "0
54 "0
50"0
43 "0
23"0
02"0
16" 0
33"0
13"0
50" 0
01"0
12" 0
44" 0
33"0
47 "0
33"0
31"0
45" 0
05"0
59 "0
53"0
24" 0
03"0
22"0
56 "0
09"0
30"0

32"
33"
33"
34"
35"
36
37"
37"
38"
38
38"
38"
39
39
40"
40"
40"
40"
41"
41"
41"
41"
42"
a4
a4
a4
45"
46"
46"

43 " 97
07 " 55
41 " 35
34 " 52
40 " 57
30 " 83
12 " 63
59 " 41
04 " 25
11" 24
23" 86
25" 66
22" 09
34 " 37
03 " 49
37" 34
48 " 13
50" 78
12" 91
15" 32
21" 70
41 " 39
07 " 92
11 " 68
41 " 23
43 " 35
55" 50
24" 99
27 " 66
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Pos.

Pos.

31 RUSTJA

32 BALZANO
33 MILAZZI

34 MORATTO
35 PORTA

36 COSSOVEL
37 PIANTONI

CAT.51-60
COGNOME

1 MURAN

2 MADOTTO
3 FALCO

4 BANDEL

5 KATUNAR
6 SEGATTI
7 LISTUZZI
8 FALZARI

9 SREBERNIK

10 DE GIOIA
11 BUTTI
12 MARSICH

13 BARBANERA

14 MORETTI
15 GRACCO

CAT.61-70
COGNOME

1 GRIGIO

Diana

Maria Grazia
Aurora

Silvia

Irene
Roberta
Alessandra

NOME
Gabriella
Rosalba
Francesca
Dora
Ornella
Maria
Maila
Patrizia
Patrizia
Gioia
Alessandra
Rosanna
Paola
Stefania

Ariella

NOME
Valeria

EVINRUDE

PENTATLETICA TRIESTE
EVINRUDE

G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
EVINRUDE

MARATHON U.O.E.I. TRIESTE
EVINRUDE

SOCIETA'
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
LA BAVISELA
LA BAVISELA
LA BAVISELA
LA BAVISELA
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
CRAL POSTE ITALIANE TRIESTE
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
LA BAVISELA
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
LA BAVISELA
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA
EVINRUDE

SOCIETA'
G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA

44
41
48
47
47
44
46

ANNI
56
52
51
52
52
57
52
52
51
56
57
57
54
52
55

ANNI
66

49"' 43"0
49"' 55" 0
52' 22"0
54" 51"0
54" 56 "0
54" 36"0
57' 28"0

T. VERO
39' 48"0
40" 37 "0
41' 02"0
41' 39"0
41' 43 "0
43' 58 "0
44' 15" 0
44"' 36 "0
44" 27" 0
47' 02" 0
47" 27" 0
48 "' 17" 0
47' 55"0
51" 34"0
56' 36 "0

T. VERO
47"' 05" 0

47 ' 30 " 17
48 ' 26 " 89
48 ' 51 " 33
51'30" 82
51" 35"53
52" 11" 72
54'19"18

T. COMP.

34"'53"73
36" 47" 08
37"' 26" 52
37 "' 43 " 60
37" 47" 24
38" 14" 48
40' 05 " 95
40"' 25" 05
40 ' 34" 78
41 ' 17 " 51
41 ' 17 " 85
42' 01" 75
42 ' 46 " 50
46 ' 46 " 69
50" 10" 91

T. COMP.
37'18 " 80

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PUNTI
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2 MARSICH Silvia G.S. AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA 61 45' 51"0 38'24"21 2

CAT. 71 -80
Pos. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNI T. VERO T. COMP. PUNTI
1 SPIZ Maria ATLETICA TRIESTE 75 58" 42"0 40 ' 55 " 07 1



